LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

ALPINE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A0200002
NON PROP-20
01 53
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 53

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$1,849.36
$1,849.36

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A0261333
NON PROP-20
01 81
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 81

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$1,849.36
$1,849.36

ALPINE COUNTY UNIFIED

$2,826.38
$2,826.38

$0.00
$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$2,826.38
$2,826.38

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

ALPINE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCAT

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

BANK CODE

REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT

TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$475.29 $20.68
$475.29 $20.68
$144.56 $22.30
$144.56 $22.30
$619.85 $42.98
$619.85 $42.98
$2,237.32- $31.60
$2,237.32- $31.60
$561.48- $34.09
$561.48- $34.09
$2,798.80- $65.69
$2,798.80- $65.69

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$454.
$454.

$122.
$122.

$576.
$576.

$2,268.
$2,268.

$34.
$34.

$2,303.
$2,303.

92-
92-

09-
09-

01-
01-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$561.
$561.

$561.
$561.

PAGE - 42

RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $2,324.65
00 $2,324.65
00 $144.56
00 $144.56
00 $2,469.21
00 $2,469.21
00 $589.06
00 $589.06
48- $0.00
48- $0.00
48- $589.06
48- $589.06



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

ALPINE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 134 $4,675.74
ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $4,675.74
PROP-20
01 134 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $4,675.74

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $4,675.74

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,762.03- $52.28 $1,814.31-
$1,762.03- $52.28 $1,814.31-
$416.92- $56.39 $88.17
$416.92- $56.39 $88.17
$2,178.95- $108.67 $1,726.14-

$2,178.95- $108.67 $1,726.14-

PAGE -

43

RUN DATE 12/23/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$561.

$561.

$561.

$561.

00

00

48-

48-

48-

48-

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,913.

$2,913.

$144.

$144.

$3,058.

$3,058.

TIME 16:49:40

71

71

56

56

27

27



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE
ALPINE COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 134
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 134

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$4,675.74

$4,675.74

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$4,675.74

$4,675.74

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$1,762.03- $52.28 $1,814.31-
$1,762.03- $52.28 $1,814.31-
$416.92- $56.39 $88.17
$416.92- $56.39 $88.17
$2,178.95- $108.67 $1,726.14-
$2,178.95- $108.67 $1,726.14-

PAGE - 44

RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $2,913.71
$0.00 $2,913.71
$561.48- $144.56
$561.48- $144.56
$561.48- $3,058.27
$561.48- $3,058.27



